Friday, 13.05.2016, 16:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 23°C.

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

29
19
28
96
17
32
8

95
27
14
77

Pogoriliak Yurii
Revta Oleksandr
Mykytyshyn Andrii
Kovchar Oleksandr
Bako Oleksandr
Kovach Ivan
Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
Filip Andrii

Budz Bohdan
Rohach Vitalii
Halats Vladyslav

Substitutes

88

Diadiuk Volodymyr

13 Antoshyn Dmytro

49
42

Bodnar Vasyl
Koval Vasyl

Referee:

Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:

Harlach Ihor
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 26th round, Match #176

0:2

Spectators: 100

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Marchuk Andrii

7 Romaniuk Yurii

3 Nykytiuk Roman
4 Marushka Ruslan
9 Shapoval Vladyslav
13 Lozin Dmytro

8 Kotiun Yevhen

5 Teterenko Yurii
17 Dudik Artem

10 Nykytiuk Andrii
11 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes

18 Vorobei Oleksandr
12 llnytskyi Roman

2 Babiak Roman

14 Drozdovskyi Serhii
16 Pankevych Vladyslav
15 Liashenko Andrii

1/2



U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 26th round, Match #176
Friday, 13.05.2016, 16:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 23°C. Spectators: 100

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 0:2 «Volyn» Lutsk
29 @) 8 Kotiun Yevhen
19 Revta Oleksandr \
49 Bodnar Vasyl N 46
59 N 8 Kotiun Yevhen

12 lInytskyi Roman
, 11 Petrov Serhii
26 i 16 Pankevych Vladyslav
95 Filip Andrii 4l

13 Antoshyn Dmytro 2
73 12 lInytskyi Roman
, 5 Teterenko Yurii
/8 N 2 Babiak Roman
87' @ 17 Dudik Artem
8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav 89
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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